Friday, 31 March

0800
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1200
1200
1330
1330
1445
1500
1500
1600
1700
1900

0830
0830
0830
0830
0830
0900
0930
0930
1030
1045
1100
1130
1230
1230
1330
1400
1400

1700
1600
1600
1600
1600
1030
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1330
1330
1445
1430
1500
1700
1600
1700
1900
2200

1200
1300
1300
1300
0900
0930
1030
1030
1045
1230
1200
1230
1345
1300
1400
1630
1430

CPR and First Aid for Boaters
Registration & 50/50 Ticket Sales

Raffle Table

Secretary's Table

Exhibits

Coffee and Morning Mingle

Uniform of the Day:

Officer Training - Commanders and Executive Officer
Officer Training - Educational/Asst Officers
Officer Training - Administrative/Asst Officers

Officer Training - Secretaries
Officer Training - Treasurers
Lunch on Your Own

Visit Exhibits & Raffle

BOC & OTW Programs

Marketing America's Boating Club

Iced Tea/Cookies Break - Visit Exhibits/Raffle

Instructor Recertification

Law Committee: Squadron d/b/a Discussions

Bridge Meeting
Dinner on your own
Hospitality Suites

Saturday, 1 April
Registration & 50/50 Ticket Sales

Raffle Table

Secretary's Table

Exhibits

Coffee and Morning Mingle

Council

America's Boating Channel Update
Newsletter Editors Meeting
Coffee Break - Visit Exhibits/Raffle
Crafts & Social Time

Chesapeake Bay Magazine Advertising Workshop

M&R Committee Meeting
Member Luncheon & Speaker
Visit Exhibits & Raffle - LAST CALL
Raffle Prize Pick-up

Spring Conference Meeting

Chief Cdr's Message & Town Hall

Squadron Polo

Palmetto 2
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Cayman
Eluthera
Dominica
Barbados
Aruba

Exhibit Hall
Cayman

Eluthera

Exhibit Hall
Cayman

Aruba

7th Floor Cdr Suite

3rd floor

Uniform of the Day: Squadron Polo

Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Barbados
Aruba
Exhibit Hall
Dominica
Exhibit Hall
Barbados
Palmetto 4/5
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall



Saturday, 1 April Uniform of the Evening: Uniform A with bow tie
or other after six attire

1730 1830 District Commander's Reception 7th Floor Cdr's Suite
1830 2130 Cash Bar Reception Palmetto Lobby
1930 2200 Banquet & Change of Watch Palmetto Ballroom
2130 2200 Raffle Prize Pick-up Palmetto Ballroom

50/50 LAST CALL
50/50 Drawing

Sunday, 2 April

0900 1030 New Commander's Reception Atrium
1100 Safe Travels Home



