0800	1700	CPR and First Aid for Boaters	Palmetto 2
0900	1600	Registration & 50/50 Ticket Sales	Exhibit Hall
0900	1600	Raffle Table	Exhibit Hall
0900	1600	Secretary's Table	Exhibit Hall
0900	1600	Exhibits	Exhibit Hall
0900	1030	Coffee and Morning Mingle	Exhibit Hall
1030	1200	Officer Training - Commanders and Executive Officer	Cayman
1030	1200	Officer Training - Educational/Asst Officers	Eluthera
1030	1200	Officer Training - Administrative/Asst Officers	Dominica
1030	1200	Officer Training - Secretaries	Barbados
1030	1200	Officer Training - Treasurers	Aruba
1200	1330	Lunch on Your Own	
1200	1330	Visit Exhibits & Raffle	Exhibit Hall
1330	1445	BOC & OTW Programs	Cayman
1330	1430	Marketing America's Boating Club	Eluthera
1445	1500	Iced Tea/Cookies Break - Visit Exhibits/Raffle	Exhibit Hall
1500	1700	Instructor Recertification	Cayman
1500	1600	Law Committee: Squadron d/b/a Discussions	Aruba
1600	1700	Bridge Meeting	7th Floor Cdr Suite
1700	1900	Dinner on your own	
1900	2200	Hospitality Suites	3rd floor

## Saturday, 1 April Uniform of the Day: Squadron Polo

0830	1200	Registration & 50/50 Ticket Sales	Exhibit Hall
0830	1300	Raffle Table	Exhibit Hall
0830	1300	Secretary's Table	Exhibit Hall
0830	1300	Exhibits	Exhibit Hall
0830	0900	Coffee and Morning Mingle	Exhibit Hall
0900	0930	Council	Exhibit Hall
0930	1030	America's Boating Channel Update	Barbados
0930	1030	Newsletter Editors Meeting	Aruba
1030	1045	Coffee Break - Visit Exhibits/Raffle	Exhibit Hall
1045	1230	Crafts & Social Time	Dominica
1100	1200	Chesapeake Bay Magazine Advertising Workshop	Exhibit Hall
1130	1230	M&R Committee Meeting	Barbados
1230	1345	Member Luncheon & Speaker	Palmetto 4/5
1230	1300	Visit Exhibits & Raffle - LAST CALL	Exhibit Hall
1330	1400	Raffle Prize Pick-up	Exhibit Hall
1400	1630	Spring Conference Meeting	Exhibit Hall
1400	1430	Chief Cdr's Message & Town Hall	Exhibit Hall

Saturday, 1 April		Uniform of the Evening:	Uniform A with bow tie
			or other after six attire
1730 1	L830 District Commander	's Reception	7th Floor Cdr's Suite
1830 2	2130 Cash Bar Reception		Palmetto Lobby
1930 2	2200 Banquet & Change o	of Watch	Palmetto Ballroom
2130 2	2200 Raffle Prize Pick-up		Palmetto Ballroom
	50/50 LAST CALL		
	50/50 Drawing		

## Sunday, 2 April

0900	1030 New Commander's Reception	Atrium
1100	Safe Travels Home	